



\$~60 to 81

*** IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
(60)+ CRL.M.C. 1530/2018 & CRL.M.A. 5542/2018, 5544/2018, 848/2020
(61)+ CRL.M.C. 1532/2018 & CRL.M.A. 5547/2018, 5549/2018, 34477/2019, 34478/201, 847/2020
(62)+ CRL.M.C. 1533/2018 & CRL.M.A. 5552/2018, 5554/2018, 34465/2019, 34466/2019, 846/2020
(63)+ CRL.M.C. 1535/2018 & CRL.M.A. 5563/2018, 5565/2018, 34475/2019, 34476/2019, 1177/2020

M S VIJAYA KUMAR

..... Petitioner

versus

THE SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE CBI & ORS

..... Respondents

(64)+ CRL.REV.P. 200/2019 & CRL.M.A. 3785/2019
(65)+ CRL.REV.P. 201/2019 & CRL.M.A. 3787/2019
(66)+ CRL.REV.P. 202/2019 & CRL.M.A. 3791/2019
(67)+ CRL.REV.P. 203/2019 & CRL.M.A. 3795/2019

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Petitioner

versus

M.S. VIJAYAKUMAR & ANR
M.S VIJAYAKUMAR & ANR

..... Respondents
..... Respondents

(68)+ CRL.REV.P. 1060/2018
(69)+ CRL.REV.P. 1124/2018 & CRL.M.A. 49540/2018
(70)+ CRL.REV.P. 1144/2018 & CRL.M.A. 49862/2018

GORDHAN DAS BANSAL @ G D BANSAL Petitioner

versus



STATE (CBI) & ANR

..... Respondents

(71)+ CRL.REV.P. 109/2019

(72)+ CRL.REV.P. 110/2019

(73)+ CRL.REV.P. 111/2019

SUMAN PAL SINGH

..... Petitioner

versus

STATE (CBI)

..... Respondent

(74)+ CRL.REV.P. 1174/2018 & CRL.M.A. 50566/2018, 837/2020

(75)+ CRL.REV.P. 1175/2018 & CRL.M.A. 50570/2018, 1442/2020

(76)+ CRL.REV.P. 2/2019 & CRL.M.A. 30/2019, 980/2020

(77)+ CRL.REV.P. 10/2019 & CRL.M.A. 116/2019, 839/2020

(78)+ CRL.REV.P. 593/2019 & CRL.M.A. 10679-80/2019

(79)+ CRL.REV.P. 594/2019 & CRL.M.A. 10686/2019, 10687/2019

(80)+ CRL.REV.P. 595/2019 & CRL.M.A. 10688-89/2019

(81)+ CRL.REV.P. 596/2019 & CRL.M.A. 10695-96/2019

M S VIJAYA KUMAR

..... Petitioner

versus

THE SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE CBI & ANR

..... Respondents

Present: Mr.Deepak Aggarwal, Mr.Vinay Kumar, Mr.Aman Kumar, Mr.Aditya Raghav Bundela, Mr.Bikram, Advs. for petitioners/respondents Mr.M.S. Vijaya Kumar and Mr.Suman Pal Singh.

Dr.Sarbjit Sharma, Ms.Rudrakshi Gautam, Advs. for petitioner/respondent Mr.G.D. Bansal.

Mr.Ravi Sharma, SPP-CBI with Mr.Anjani Kumar Raio, Mr.Praphull Kumar, Ms.Madhulika Rai Sharma, Advs. for CBI.



Mr.Krishan Kumar Mr.Seemant K. Garg, Advs. for
Indian Overseas Bank.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER
% **29.01.2024**

List for hearing on 8th May, 2024 at 3.30 p.m.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J
JANUARY 29, 2024/Arya
[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)